Form for filing Rate Schedules		Hopkins County Kentucky Community, Town or City	
	P.S	.C. NO	
	_	_SHEET NO	
North Hopkins Water District Name of Issuing Corporation	CA	NCELING P.S.C. NO. 2001-484	
Traine of issuing corporation		_SHEET NO	
	CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE		
Monthly Rates			
5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meters			
First 2,000 gallons	\$19.42 (Minimum Bill)		
Next 2,000 gallons	9.41 per 1,000 gallons		
Next 3,000 gallons	7.06 per 1,000 gallons		
Next 3,000 gallons	5.91 per 1,000 gallons	•	
Over 10,000 gallons	4.11 per 1,000 gallons		
3/4 Inch Meters			
First 3,000 gallons	\$28.83 (Minimum Bill)		
Next 1,000 gallons	9.41 per 1,000 gallons		
Next 3,000 gallons	7.06 per 1,000 gallons		
Next 3,000 gallons	5.91 per 1,000 gallons	CANCELLED	
Over 10,000 gallons	4.11 per 1,000 gallons		
1 Inch Meters		MAR 2004	
First 5,000 gallons	\$45.30 (Minimum Bill)		
Next 2,000 gallons	7.06 per 1,000 gallons		
Next 3,000 gallons	5.91 per 1,000 gallons		
Over 10,000 gallons	4.11 per 1,000 gallons		
1-1/2 Inch Meters		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO OF KENTUCKY	
First 10,000 gallons	\$77.15 (Minimum Bill)	EFFECTIVE	
Over 10,000 gallons	4.11 per 1,000 gallons	MAR 0 1 2003	
2 Inch Meters	#07 F0 () (1	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011	
First 15,000 gallons	\$97.70 (Minimum Bill)	SECTION 9 (1)	
Over 15,000 gallons	4.11 per 1,000 gallons	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	
DATE OF ISSUE January 27, 2003	DATI	DATE EFFECTIVE March 1, 2003	
ISSUED BY Billy Parke	TITLE	TITLE Chairman	
Issued by authority of an Order of the dated	Public Service Commission of Kentuck	cy in Case No	